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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 4 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
03/06/2023 - 10:38 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

12 - 13 years

1. EL HADAD, Habiba 10 Alexandria 1:22.95 462 R 38.37 44.58
2. PJANIC, Isidora 11 Mornar 1:25.44 422 39.99 45.45
3. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 1:25.66 419 42.05 43.61
4. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 1:27.20 397 41.83 45.37
5. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 1:30.37 357 42.16 48.21
6. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 1:31.04 349 43.96 47.08
7. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:31.10 348 42.42 48.68
8. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 1:33.64 321 45.47 48.17
9. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 1:36.36 294 47.44 48.92

10. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 1:38.17 278 46.25 51.92
11. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 1:41.76 250 48.41 53.35
12. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 1:43.19 240 49.55 53.64
13. ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 Sparta 1:43.24 239 47.69 55.55
14. PAJIC, Marta 10 Barakuda 1:43.41 238 50.06 53.35
15. VUKSIC, Tea 10 Mornar 1:43.77 236 48.66 55.11
16. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 1:45.16 226 51.95 53.21
17. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 Mornar 1:47.16 214 50.45 56.71
18. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 Mornar 1:48.43 206 50.73 57.70
19. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 1:50.81 193 51.49 59.32

14 - 17 years

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:14.15 646 Q 36.14 38.01
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 1:17.41 568 Q 37.65 39.76
3. RAGHEB, Maia 07 Alexandria 1:19.22 530 Q 37.90 41.32
4. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:19.68 521 Q 37.58 42.10
5. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:20.44 506 Q 38.91 41.53
6. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 1:21.38 489 Q 38.70 42.68
7. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 1:23.09 459 R 40.86 42.23
8. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:24.37 439 41.54 42.83
9. NERIC, Sofija 09 Barakuda 1:25.91 415 40.46 45.45

10. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:26.04 414 42.12 43.92
11. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:27.36 395 42.69 44.67
12. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:29.49 368 42.04 47.45
13. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 1:29.96 362 42.67 47.29
14. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 1:30.41 356 44.76 45.65
15. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:31.61 343 44.33 47.28

Open

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:14.15 646 Q 36.14 38.01
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 1:17.41 568 Q 37.65 39.76
3. RAGHEB, Maia 07 Alexandria 1:19.22 530 Q 37.90 41.32
4. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:19.68 521 Q 37.58 42.10
5. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:20.10 513 Q 37.76 42.34
6. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:20.44 506 Q 38.91 41.53
7. SIMSIC, Divna 05 BPK 1:20.92 497 Q 37.92 43.00
8. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 1:21.38 489 Q 38.70 42.68
9. EL HADAD, Habiba 10 Alexandria 1:22.95 462 R 38.37 44.58

10. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 1:23.09 459 R 40.86 42.23
11. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:24.37 439 41.54 42.83
12. PJANIC, Isidora 11 Mornar 1:25.44 422 39.99 45.45
13. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 1:25.66 419 42.05 43.61
14. NERIC, Sofija 09 Barakuda 1:25.91 415 40.46 45.45
15. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:26.04 414 42.12 43.92
16. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 1:27.20 397 41.83 45.37
17. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:27.36 395 42.69 44.67
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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 4, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

18. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:29.49 368 42.04 47.45
19. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 1:29.96 362 42.67 47.29
20. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 1:30.37 357 42.16 48.21
21. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 1:30.41 356 44.76 45.65
22. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 1:31.04 349 43.96 47.08
23. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:31.10 348 42.42 48.68
24. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:31.61 343 44.33 47.28
25. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:32.37 334 43.68 48.69
26. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 1:33.64 321 45.47 48.17
27. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 1:36.36 294 47.44 48.92
28. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 1:38.17 278 46.25 51.92
29. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 1:41.76 250 48.41 53.35
30. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 1:43.19 240 49.55 53.64
31. ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 Sparta 1:43.24 239 47.69 55.55
32. PAJIC, Marta 10 Barakuda 1:43.41 238 50.06 53.35
33. VUKSIC, Tea 10 Mornar 1:43.77 236 48.66 55.11
34. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 1:45.16 226 51.95 53.21
35. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 Mornar 1:47.16 214 50.45 56.71
36. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 Mornar 1:48.43 206 50.73 57.70
37. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 1:50.81 193 51.49 59.32


